
Regd.No. Name Marks Rank

2025 Katta Vamsi 58 1

2119 Pedapati Ravi Kumar 44 2

2067 Manchem Satish 42 3

2082 Kakinada Divya Chakravedavathi 42 3

2042 Yerramsetti Ravali 39 5

2123 Dommeti Seetha Sireesha 39 5

2071 Tadi Poornima 37 7

2080 Karupotu Amulya 37 7

2083 Chollajayanthi 37 7

2014 Kotamarthi VSRS Durga Revathi 35 10

2057 Mamidi Apparao 35 10

2140 Medisetti Rani 35 10

2073 Nayanapatruni Neelakantam 34 13

2021 Samana Asha Rani 33 14

2036 Vadaparthi Neeraja 33 14

2068 Bathula Aditya Kumar 32 16

2138 Bhetanabhotia SVR Sandeep 32 16

2142 Kolli Bharath Kumar 32 16

2095 Madem Nanaji 31 19

2129 Bokka Srinivas 31 19

2131 Pendem Mahesh 31 19

2134 Gudeli Srinubabu 31 19

2037 Legundapapi Ramachandra 30 23

2136 Rambha Varaprasad 30 23

2045 Gudala Gayathri 29 25

2089 Malla Venkata Ramana 29 25

2133 Chadalavada Divya 29 25

2078 Nangana Balu 28 28

2086 Malyala Lavanya 28 28

2112 Imandi Jyotshna 28 28

2016 Mamidi Revathi 27 31

2063 Maddipatla Venkatesh 27 31

2065 Behara Sravan Kumar 27 31

2072 Kasireddi Rani 27 31

2076 Kanakadandi Viswanadh 27 31

2093 Palaparthi Triveni 27 31

2096

Bangaru Veera Venkata Mahesh 

Kumar 27 31

2135 Kodari Venkateswara Rao 27 31

2031 Palika Ramudu 26 39

2046 Kalyanapu Suri Satyam 26 39

2054 Relangi Posibabu 26 39

2128 Karpurram Surendra 26 39
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2075 Samanthula Naga Jyothi 25 43

2121 Padala Naga Raju 25 43

2126 Vanka Surya Harsha 25 43

2003 Kudipudi Siva 24 46

2015 Lotha Gandhi Reddy 24 46

2069 Kangala Tammanna Dora 24 46

2094 Tarapatla Pradeep Sastry 24 46

2127 Dwarapudi Suresh Reddy 24 46

2062 Eerpina Lakshmanudu 23 51

2064 Eerpina Ramudu 23 51

2066 Adabala Surya Chandran 23 51

2087 Gade Sai Krishna 23 51

2060 Kuvvada Anil Kumar 22 55

2058 Nookathatti Jyothi Mani 21 56

2061 Kovvuri Ganesh Reddy 21 56

2090 Seendrum Lova Suryanarayana, 21 56

2091 Gangadharam Naramamidi 21 56

2020 Tholapu  Sharon 20 60

2040 Komatipalli Praveen Kumar 20 60

2001 Ganugapati Manga Jyothi Prasad 19 62

2070 Pinninti Umamaheswara Rao 19 62

2097 Yerubandi Sandhya Devi 19 62

2109 Dantu Srinivasa Rao 19 62

2088 Inje Anil Kumar 17 66

Regd.No. Name Marks Rank

2001 Ganugapati Manga Jyothi Prasad 19 62

2003 Kudipudi Siva 24 46

2014 Kotamarthi VSRS Durga Revathi 35 10

2015 Lotha Gandhi Reddy 24 46

2016 Mamidi Revathi 27 31

2020 Tholapu  Sharon 20 60

2021 Samana Asha Rani 33 14

2025 Katta Vamsi 58 1

2031 Palika Ramudu 26 39

2036 Vadaparthi Neeraja 33 14

2037 Legundapapi Ramachandra 30 23

2040 Komatipalli Praveen Kumar 20 60

2042 Yerramsetti Ravali 39 5

2045 Gudala Gayathri 29 25

2046 Kalyanapu Suri Satyam 26 39

2054 Relangi Posibabu 26 39

2057 Mamidi Apparao 35 10
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2058 Nookathatti Jyothi Mani 21 56

2060 Kuvvada Anil Kumar 22 55

2061 Kovvuri Ganesh Reddy 21 56

2062 Eerpina Lakshmanudu 23 51

2063 Maddipatla Venkatesh 27 31

2064 Eerpina Ramudu 23 51

2065 Behara Sravan Kumar 27 31

2066 Adabala Surya Chandran 23 51

2067 Manchem Satish 42 3

2068 Bathula Aditya Kumar 32 16

2069 Kangala Tammanna Dora 24 46

2070 Pinninti Umamaheswara Rao 19 62

2071 Tadi Poornima 37 7

2072 Kasireddi Rani 27 31

2073 Nayanapatruni Neelakantam 34 13

2075 Samanthula Naga Jyothi 25 43

2076 Kanakadandi Viswanadh 27 31

2078 Nangana Balu 28 28

2080 Karupotu Amulya 37 7

2082 Kakinada Divya Chakravedavathi 42 3

2083 Chollajayanthi 37 7

2086 Malyala Lavanya 28 28

2087 Gade Sai Krishna 23 51

2088 Inje Anil Kumar 17 66

2089 Malla Venkata Ramana 29 25

2090 Seendrum Lova Suryanarayana, 21 56

2091 Gangadharam Naramamidi 21 56

2093 Palaparthi Triveni 27 31

2094 Tarapatla Pradeep Sastry 24 46

2095 Madem Nanaji 31 19

2096

Bangaru Veera Venkata Mahesh 

Kumar 27 31

2097 Yerubandi Sandhya Devi 19 62

2109 Dantu Srinivasa Rao 19 62

2112 Imandi Jyotshna 28 28

2119 Pedapati Ravi Kumar 44 2

2121 Padala Naga Raju 25 43

2123 Dommeti Seetha Sireesha 39 5

2126 Vanka Surya Harsha 25 43

2127 Dwarapudi Suresh Reddy 24 46

2128 Karpurram Surendra 26 39

2129 Bokka Srinivas 31 19

2131 Pendem Mahesh 31 19

2133 Chadalavada Divya 29 25

2134 Gudeli Srinubabu 31 19

2135 Kodari Venkateswara Rao 27 31

2136 Rambha Varaprasad 30 23



2138 Bhetanabhotia SVR Sandeep 32 16

2140 Medisetti Rani 35 10

2142 Kolli Bharath Kumar 32 16


